OrcaPod™ Compliance EndoKit™
EndoArmor™ Gowns EndoGlide+™
Lubricating Gel
Blox™ Bite Blocks CinchPad™
HedgeHog™
Cleaning Brushes
Hydra™
Irrigation Products

•	 Featherweight mesh back keeps staff cool
•	 MagicFit universal sizing
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order # Description Unit
SGE-368-100 EndoArmor GI Procedure Gown Box 100
SGE-389-100 EndoArmor+ Procedure Gown Box 100
Infection Prevention Portfolio
Lubricants
EndoGlide+™ lubricating gel was specifically formulated
by gastroenterologists for endoscopy
•	 1.1 oz packet is designed to minimize waste and promote single use
•	 Viscosity facilitates scope passage in the anatomy
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order # Description Unit
SLT-394-100 1.1 oz EndoGlide+ Lubricating Gel Box 100
SLT-395-50 2 oz EndoGlide+ Lubricating Gel Box 50
Infection Prevention Portfolio
HedgeHog™ Cleaning Brushes
Designed for maximum scrubbing and efficiency
•	 Available in various configurations to provide the right size and density for
optimal scrubbing
•	 Stiffness designed to provide smooth scope passage
•	 Clinically evaluated to be as effective as OEM cleaning brushes1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order # Description Unit
SBS-227-50 HedgeHog Single-end Channel Brush Box 50
SBD-228-50 HedgeHog Double-end Channel Brush Box 50
SBD-289-50 HedgeHog Dual-end Channel/Valve Brush Box 50
SBD-291-50 HedgeHog Sweeper Brush Box 50
SBD-382-50 HedgeHog Double Bundle Box 50
1. Data on file.
Infection Prevention Portfolio
Hydra™ Irrigation System
Provides a comprehensive disposable water bottle and irrigation solution